Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.66
2:13.00
2:27.53
2:34.89
2:35.26
2:37.85
2:47.66
2:59.11
3:00.53
3:03.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.00
2:12.66
2:27.53
2:35.26
2:37.85
2:34.89
2:47.66
3:03.91
2:59.11

3:00.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
417
305
264
262
249
208
170
166

157

WA Pts

417
420
305
262
249
264
208
157
170
166

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

12/06/16
08/04/17
27/04/14
10/11/13
12/01/14
24/1113
21/04/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
13/01/13

Date

08/04/17
12/06/16
27/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
10/11/13
21/04/13
13/01/13
16/12/12

28/10/12

Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Summer Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Darwen
Bradford

Harrogate

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen

Bradford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



