## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.66	420	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:13.00	417	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:27.53	305	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:34.89	264	Н	10/11/13	Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:35.26	262	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:37.85	249	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:47.66	208	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:59.11	170	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
3:00.53	166	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
3:03.91	157	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.00	417	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:12.66	420	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:27.53	305	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:35.26	262	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:37.85	249	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:34.89	264	Н	10/11/13	Harrogate District SC Annual Autumn Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:47.66	208	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:03.91	157	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:59.11	170	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
3:00.53	166	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS